Bronx

Original Purchaser
Van Cortlandt Motel

NYC Health & Hosp Corp (Morrisania
NFCC)

Horace Mann School

H.W. Wilson & Co.

Jewish Board of Child & Fam Svc
Farberware Corp

NYC Human Resources Crotona Ctr
Blasco Supply Co.

Cardinal Spellman High School
Wave Hill

Year
Sold
1981

1985

1985
1985
1985
1985

1986
1986

1987
1987

Address(es)
6393 Broadway

1225 Gerard Ave

231 W. 246 ST.
950 University Ave.
5050 Iselin Ave.
1500 Bassett Ave

555 E.Tremont Ave.
440 E.162nd St

1991 Needham Ave.
675 W.252nd St.

Location
Bronx

Bronx

Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx

Bronx
Bronx

Bronx
Bronx
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